
 
 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Turpentine A 

 

PRODUCT # 

150026 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Turpentine A is a colorless to slightly yellow liquid with a characteristic pine odor. It has been 

steam distilled from gum rosin pitch. 

 

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING 

Available in 55 Gal Drums 

 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Chemical Analysis     

Specific Gravity (15.5 / 15.5 c) 

Refractive Index 

Color (APHA) 

Residue after Polymerization 

Moisture % 

Flash Point (Tag Closed Cup) F 

K.B. Value 

Pounds per Gallon 

VPC Analysis: 

 Alpha Pinene  

 Camphene 

 Beta Pinene 

 Delta 3 Carene 

 Dipentene 

 Beta Phellendrene 

 Unknowns 

Typical Specification 

.86 - .875 

1.465 – 1.478 

10 Max 

2.0 Max 

.5 Max 

105 F Typical 

63 Typical 

7.2 

 

84.1% 

3.4% 

3.3% 

5.6% 

1.9% 

1.1% 

0.6% 

 

APPLICATIONS 

Turpentine A is used in adhesives, sealants, manufacture of paints, varnishes and similar 

coatings, printing ink and mastics, ink, perfumes and fragrances. 


