

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Turpentine A

PRODUCT

150026

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Turpentine A is a colorless to slightly yellow liquid with a characteristic pine odor. It has been steam distilled from gum rosin pitch.

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING

Available in 55 Gal Drums

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

Chemical Analysis	Typical Specification
Specific Gravity (15.5 / 15.5 c)	.86875
Refractive Index	1.465 – 1.478
Color (APHA)	10 Max
Residue after Polymerization	2.0 Max
Moisture %	.5 Max
Flash Point (Tag Closed Cup) F	105 F Typical
K.B. Value	63 Typical
Pounds per Gallon	7.2
VPC Analysis:	
Alpha Pinene	84.1%
Camphene	3.4%
Beta Pinene	3.3%
Delta 3 Carene	5.6%
Dipentene	1.9%
Beta Phellendrene	1.1%
Unknowns	0.6%

APPLICATIONS

Turpentine A is used in adhesives, sealants, manufacture of paints, varnishes and similar coatings, printing ink and mastics, ink, perfumes and fragrances.